
FRIDAY: JANUARY 17, 2020

SCHEDULE
On-Campus Housing Move-In*

Commuter Check-in*

Warrior Connections

President’s Welcome Luncheon*

Student Orientation Session*

Parent/Guardian Orientation Session

Free Time

Dinner

Service of Dedication*

Welcome Home Event

Simonson/ResHalls

Simonson

Gazebo

Chapel

Library Presentation Room

Chapel

LPU Cafe

Chapel

Courtyard

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.	

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.	

8:00 p.m.

Breakfast

First-Year Seminar Class*

Lunch / Chick-fil-A

City-Serve San Dimas*

Dinner

ASG Under the Stars

LPU Cafe

Classrom 124

Courtyard

Various Locations

LPU Cafe

Courtyard

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.	

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	

8:00 p.m.

SATURDAY: JANUARY 18, 2020

Breakfast

Church with a Student Leader

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

Bowling Social With Res Life

LPU Cafe

Various Locations

LPU Cafe

LPU Cafe

Chaparral Lanes

8:00 a.m.	

9:00 a.m.	

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m.	

6:00 p.m.	

8:30 p.m.

SUNDAY: JANUARY 19, 2020

WELCOME HOME

All New Student Orientation activities are required for all students, including residents and commuters. (*events marked with an 
asterisk may be excused with advanced approval for students who are 24+ years of age, enrolled part-time, care for dependent 
children, or commute further than 25 miles from campus. Contact Office of Student Development for more details).

Families are welcome and encouraged to attend all sessions from morning check-in/move-in through the Service of Dedication on  
Friday, January 17th. All other Orientation activities are for students only.


