SCHEDULE

WELCOME HOME

FRIDAY: JANUARY 17, 2020

10:00 a.m.	On-Campus Housing Move-In*	Simonson/ResHalls
10:30 a.m.	Commuter Check-in*	Simonson
11:00 a.m.	Warrior Connections	Gazebo
12:00 p.m.	President's Welcome Luncheon*	Chapel
1:30 p.m.	Student Orientation Session*	Library Presentation Room
	Parent/Guardian Orientation Session	Chapel

3:00 p.m.	Free Time	
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	LPU Cafe
6:30 p.m.	Service of Dedication*	Chapel
8:00 p.m.	Welcome Home Event	Courtyard

SATURDAY: JANUARY 18, 2020

Breakfast	LPU Cafe
First-Year Seminar Class*	Classrom 124
Lunch / Chick-fil-A	Courtyard
City-Serve San Dimas*	Various Locations
Dinner	LPU Cafe
ASG Under the Stars	Courtyard
	First-Year Seminar Class* Lunch / Chick-fil-A City-Serve San Dimas* Dinner

SUNDAY: JANUARY 19, 2020

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	LPU Cafe
9:00 a.m.	Church with a Student Leader	Various Locations
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	LPU Cafe
1:00 p.m.	Free Time	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	LPU Cafe
8:30 p.m.	Bowling Social With Res Life	Chaparral Lanes

All New Student Orientation activities are required for all students, including residents and commuters. (*events marked with an asterisk may be excused with advanced approval for students who are 24+ years of age, enrolled part-time, care for dependent children, or commute further than 25 miles from campus. Contact Office of Student Development for more details).

Families are welcome and encouraged to attend all sessions from morning check-in/move-in through the Service of Dedication on Friday, January 17th. All other Orientation activities are for students only.



